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VIESSMANN pohár v letnom biatlone 2023
Banská Bystrica 10.06.2023 - 02.10.2023

Výsledková listina
Vygenerované 2024.07.01. o 0:14

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 MEJTSKÝ Maxim 2005 Otchenash Team 557,45
2 MAŤKO Martin 2005 Otchenash Team 553,42
3 CIENIK Martin 2005 Otchenash Team 491,01
4 SVRČINA Samuel 2005 FAN TEAM občianske združenie 441,84
5 SKLENÁRIK Markus 2007 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 364,09
6 PANČÍK Ján 2007 KB Valaská - Osrblie 345,01
7 MIHALEC Juraj 2006 Športový klub polície Žilina 315,03
8 LEVČÁK Ján 2007 KB Magnezit Revúca 299,05
9 BELICAJ Sebastián 2006 ŠKP Banská Bystrica 269,83
10 KOSTELNÍK Richard 2005 Klub biatlonu Predajná 219,58
11 ADAMOV Michal 2006 TJ Tatran Hybe 178,24
12 MELICH Lucas 2006 TJ Tatran Hybe 153,11
13 ORAVEC Marek 2007 ŠK Biathlon Mania 147,13
14 MIHALIČEK Maroš 2006 KB TOM 139,13
15 ŠUCHTÁR Kristián 2006 TJ Tatran Hybe 133,04
16 DUNAJSKÝ Martin 2006 TJ Tatran Hybe 115,39
17 GUBZA Norbert 2006 Klub biatlonu Brezno 79,29

1.kolo 1.kolo 1.kolo KL 1.kolo KL 2.a3.kolo 2.a3.kolo
RP DiB HŠ DiB RP DiB HŠ DiB VP DiB RP DiB

MEJTSKÝ Maxim 96,13 93,37 81,17 86,78 100 100 557,45 I
MAŤKO Martin 100 96,72 89,21 81,61 91,34 94,54 553,42 I
CIENIK Martin 98,64 100 100 100 92,37 491,01 I
SVRČINA Samuel 93,97 86,79 90,91 76,5 93,67 441,84 I
SKLENÁRIK Markus 94,46 84,27 97,15 88,21 364,09 I
PANČÍK Ján 83,85 68,57 55,52 59,58 77,49 345,01 II
MIHALEC Juraj 83 75,65 70,54 85,84 315,03 II
LEVČÁK Ján 82,67 76,57 66,13 73,68 299,05 II
BELICAJ Sebastián 92,16 85,12 92,55 269,83 I
KOSTELNÍK Richard 79,49 66,55 73,54 219,58 III
ADAMOV Michal 88,6 89,64 178,24 II
MELICH Lucas 78,9 74,21 153,11 III
ORAVEC Marek 66,9 80,23 147,13 II
MIHALIČEK Maroš 61,52 77,61 139,13 III
ŠUCHTÁR Kristián 72 61,04 133,04 III
DUNAJSKÝ Martin 61,09 54,3 115,39
GUBZA Norbert 79,29 79,29 III
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